Evaluates:  MAX2769
MAX2769 Evaluation Kit
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description
The MAX2769 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX2769 universal GPS receiver. It enables
testing of the device performance and requires no

19-0983; Rev 1; 7/14
Component List
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX2769EVKIT+ EV Kit
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C4, C7,
C16–C19, C21,
C22, C23,
C41–C45, C48,
C49, C50, C53,
C54, C55
23
0.1µF ±10% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R61A104K
C5, C8–C12, C14,
C31, C40, C56, C67
11
100pF ±5% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C6, C61, C62 3
10µF ±10% tantalum capacitors
(B case)
AVX TAJB106K016
C15, C25, C27,
C29, C30, C57,
C58, C65
8
0.01µF ±10% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71C103K
C24 1
27pF ±5% capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H270J
C26, C36 2
6800pF ±10% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H682K
C28 1
470pF ±10% capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H471K
C32–C35, C37,
C38, C39, C58,
C66, C68, C69
0 Not installed, capacitors
C46, C47, C51, C52 4
10pF ±5% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H10R0J
C59, C60, C63,
C64, C70
5
1.0µF ±10% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J105K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J1, J2, J3, J6, J7,
J8, J10, J11, J12
9